
Boys Girls Minor Major Minor Major

1 Admission Fees 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00

2 Tuition Fees (Annually) 600.00 720.00 840.00 840.00 1020.00

3 Establishment 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00

4 Laboratory 50.00 50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 1000.00

5 Electricity 200.00 200.00 275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00

6 Contigency 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

7 University Fee 170.00 170.00 620.00 620.00 620.00 620.00

8 ID Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

9 Development 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00

10 Library 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

11 Internal Exam 120.00 120.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00

12 NCC/NSS/Scout 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00

13 Magazine 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00 170.00

14 Student Union 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

15 Games and Sports 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00

16 Festival 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

17 Co-curricular 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

18 Cultural/Music 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

19 Debating/Literature 50.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00

20 Student Welfare 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

21 ICT 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

22 Youth Festival/Music 100.00 100.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

23 College Badge 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

4130.00 3530.00 4830.00 5050.00 5250.00 6030.00

HS 1st Year (Arts) B.Sc. 1st Semester

FEES STRUCTURE OF SESSION 2023-2024

SUREN DAS COLLEGE, HAJO

Tortal Amount

Sl. 

No.
Particulars

B.A. 1st Semester



B.Sc. 1st Semester (Minor Course): Rs. 460/-

B.Sc. 1st Semester (Major Course): Rs. 460/-

H.S. 1st Year Arts  (Boys): Rs. 4130/-

H.S. 1st Year Arts (Girls): Rs. 3530/-

H.S. 1st Year Arts  (Boys): Rs. 460/-

H.S. 1st Year Arts (Girls): Rs. 460/-

B.Sc. 1st Semester (Minor Course with Practical): Rs. 5250/-

B.Sc. 1st Semester (Major Course with Practical): Rs. 6030/-

Fees Structure for BPL Category Students under Fee Waiver Scheme:

B.A. 1st Semester (Minor Course): Rs. 460/-

B.A. 1st Semester (Major Course): Rs. 460/-

Fees Structure for APL Category Students:

B.A. 1st Semester (Minor Course with Practical): Rs. 4830/-

B.A. 1st Semester (Major Course with Practical): Rs. 5050/-

B.A. 1st Semester (Minor Course without Practical): Rs. 4730/-

B.A. 1st Semester (Major Course without Practical): Rs. 4850/-


